Date:

Where:

Meet Director:

Fees:

Tariff Sheets:

Music:

Event:

Times:

Admission:

Hotel Info:

Texas State Acro Championship

Kilgore City of Stars

April 22-23,2017

Kilgore Middle School, 455 Baughman Rd, Kilgore,
Texas 75662

Ada Fahrenholt Alexander 903-261-3223,
Adarose305@aol.com

$75 per athlete/$35 second event/ $10. Late entry
fee/$25 block fee (one team check mailed to KAF
@6803 State Hwy 42, Kilgore Texas 75662)

Checks must be in hand not later than April 5%, 2017
Must be submitted no later than April 10t, 2017

Emailed to Adarose305@aol.com or OTSM no later
than April 10t

40 X 40 Spring Floor, separate 38 X 38 non spring
floor

Meet begins at 7:30 on Saturday 22nd & 23rd

One Day $12.00 for Adults, $6.00 Children under 12
Both Days $20.00 for Adults, $12.00 Children under
12.

Comfort Suites, Kilgore 903-984-2385, Best Western,
Kilgore 903-986-1195, Holiday Inn Express, Kilgore,
903-986-3533, Hampton Inn, Kilgore 903-983-3300
Mention State Acro Meet and get blocked discount
while available.



